
Supplier / Customer / Transporter -
Copy 

M
odi Realty M

allapur LLP 

S
.N

o
 

|5-4-187/3&
4, Ilnd 

Floor, Soham
 M

ansion M
.G

.R
oad 

Secunderabad, TELA
N

G
A

N
A

-500003 
G

STIN
: 36A

A
EFM

1459R
 1ZP 

1 3 

SY NO 210 &
 211, RAM

PALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR M
ANDAL, M

EDCHAL M
ALKAJGIRI M

ANDAL, Telangana -500051 
Em

ail: 
purchase @

m
odiproperties.com

 

B
illing D

etails 

4 

ELEC
8500-Electrical-Socket--6am

ps-N
os. 

E
L

E
C

8034-E
lectrical-Socket-Pow

er-6A
 3 Pin-N

os. 
E

L
E

C
5426-E

lectrical-Sw
itch-O

ne W
ay-16A

-N
os. 

ELEC
3129-Electrical-Sw

itch-O
ne W

ay-6A
-N

os. 

D
elivery C

hallan 

Subject to H
yderabad Jurisdiction 

M
odi H

ousing Pvt. L
td., 

P
A

N
: A

A
D

C
M

5906D
 

C
ustom
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5 
E

L
E

C
3683-E

lectrical-F
an D

im
m

er-S
tep type -4+

1 -N
os. 

D
escription O

f G
oods 

G
S

T
IN

 : 36A
A

D
C

M
5906D

2Z
O

 

Sy.N
o 19, M

allapur 
Survey No 19, M

allapur, H
yderabad. N

Ext to NFC Rai, 
Hyder�bad, 

Telangana-500076 

Shipping D
etails 
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R
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D
I R

E
A
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L
L

A
P

U
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L

P
 

D
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D
C
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P
O

 N
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P
O
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S

N
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A
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8
5

3
6

5
0

 

853650 
8

5
3

6
5

0
 

8
5

3
6

5
0

 

N
A

 

P
age 1 of t 

43868 

27 Jun 2025 

l20250612019 

12 Ju
n

 2
0

2
5

 

Q
ty 

10.00 

5.00 

5.00 

10.00 

5
.0

0
 

For M
odi H

ousing Pvt. L
td., 

A
uthorised'signator 
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